



This is to confirm that Nandhini Balamurugan Published following article Implementation of Blockcha in Technology in a Donation Supply Chain Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 161-181

> www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Shubham Rathore Published following article Implementation of Blockcha in Technology in a Donation Supply Chain

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 161-181

www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Tejasvni Dhir Published following article

Implementation of Blockcha in Technology in a Donation

Supply Chain Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 161-181

www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Suhani Bajaj Published following article

Implementation of Blockcha in Technology in a Donation

Supply Chain Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 161-181

www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Tanmay Ghodeswar Published following article Implementation of Blockcha in Technology in a Donation Supply Chain

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 161-181

www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Vedanth Kalla Published following article Implementation of Blockcha in Technology in a Donation Supply Chain

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 161-181

www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364





This is to confirm that Dr. Java Subhalakshmi R Published following article Implementation of Blockcha in Technology in a Donation Supply Chain

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 161-181

www.ijres.org A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor : 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief

ISSN: 2320-9364